
COITY HIGHER COMMUNITY COUNCIL 2022/23 

LIST OF COUNCILLORS & THEIR CONTACT DETAILS 

 

Coity Ward 

Alison Hughes 07903444150    Alison.hughes1234@yahoo.co.uk  Independent 

Yvonne Walton 07971426652    yvonne.coityhighercc@gmail.com  Independent 

Amanda Williams 07970141815    Cllr.Amanda.Williams.coitycc@gmail.comIndependent 

John Williams 01656 372674   Johnw.coityhighercc@gmail.com  Independent 

Martin Williams 01656 767993/07583165098 martincoityhighercc@gmail.com  Independent  Vice-Chair 

David Wingar  07831899439    dew@famllp.com    Independent 

 

Litchard Ward 

Steve Bletsoe 07947824898    Cllr.Steven.Bletsoe@Bridgend.gov.uk Independent 

Darren Brown 07912531224    Darrenrbcc@gmail.com   Independent 

Luke Richards 07783023125    richards.luke@mail.com   Independent 

Alan Wathan  01656 719088   a_wathan@sky.com    Independent  Chair 
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Pendre Ward 

Stuart Charles 07956160282    stuart.charles@hotmail.co.uk  Independent 

Lynda Jeffreys 07968056477    lyndajeffreys.coityhigher@gmail.com Independent 

Lisa Lewis  07599915334    lisalewiscoitycc@gmail.com  Independent 

 


